Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta IP55 Fan and Pump Drive
CFP2000 Series
1
CFP2000
Delta's CFP2000 series is an AC motor drive specially designed for HVAC, fans & pumps, and water treatment applications. It is designed with an
IP55 enclosure to provide effective protection from dust and other particles and to offer a good level of protection to water. In addition, it includes

PROFIBUS Cable UC-PF01Z-01A PROFIBUS DP cable 305 m
27
Ordering Information
FRAME Power
Range
IP55 NEMA12
W/O Main Switch
IP55 NEMA12
with Main Switch IP41 NEMA1
A
0.75 VFD007FP4EA-52 VFD007FP4EA-52S VFD007FP4EA-41
1.5 VFD015FP4EA-52 VFD015FP4EA-52S VFD015FP4EA-41
2.2 VFD022FP4EA-52 VFD022FP4EA-52S VFD022FP4EA-41
3.7 VFD037FP4EA-52 VFD037FP4EA-52S VFD037FP4EA-41
4 VFD040FP4EA-52 VFD040FP4EA-52S VFD040FP4EA-41
5.5 VFD055FP4EA-52 VFD055FP4EA-52S VFD055FP4EA-41
7.5 VFD075FP4EA-52 VFD075FP4EA-52S VFD075FP4EA-41
B
11 VFD110FP4EA-52 VFD110FP4EA-52S VFD110FP4EA-41
15 VFD150FP4EA-52 VFD150FP4EA-52S VFD150FP4EA-41
18.5 VFD185FP4EA-52 VFD185FP4EA-52S VFD185FP4EA-41